
PO Box 41228 Casuarina NT 0811 

ptant.doe@education.nt.gov.au   
8944 9324      

President: Ambrose Nicholls-Skene 
Vice-President: Mark Bunnet

 Treasurer: Jenni Webber 
Secretary  & Public Officer: Steve Hawkins 

Executive Member: Karlie Weinert 
Executive Member: Jane Kennedy 

Professional Teachers’ Association of the Northern Territory enhances the professionalism of teachers and the quality of education 
in the Northern Territory by linking with and supporting member associations, giving and gaining strength through involvement, 
cooperative effort and diversity of their individual contributions. 

Association Name Acronym President Contact email 

Art Educators of the Northern Territory AENT Jemima Saunders arteducatornt@gmail.com  

Association of Teachers of English to Speakers of Other 
Languages ATESOL NT Elizabeth 

Easton  liz.easton@gmail.com 

Australian Association for Environmental Education AAEE Graeme Sawyer birut.zemits@cdu.edu.au 

Australian Association Special Education NT Chapter AASE NT Larelle Gilbert NT@aase.edu.au 

Australian Council for Health Physical Education and 
Recreation NT ACHPER NT Carolyn 

Knutsen achpernt@mail.tidyhq.com

Australian Literacy Educators Association Top End ALEA NT Mark Pilkington mark.pilkington@education.nt.gov.au 

Australian Society for Music Education ASME Jazmin Tomsen jazmintomsen@gmail.com 

Australian Teachers of Media Northern Territory 
Incorporated  ATOM NT Karlie Weinert karlie.weinert@essington.nt.edu.au  

Career Educators Association of the NT CEANT Jon Raveney info@ceant.org.au 

Chinese Language Teachers Association of the NT CLTA NT Bee Huang 
Khoo cltant.australia@gmail.com 

Drama Territory DT Mark Bunnett mark.bunnett@education.nt.gov.au 

English Teachers' Association of the NT ETANT Bruce Cameron bruce.cameron@education.nt.gov.au 

Geography and History Teachers' Association of the NT GHTANT Nelly Labiche hello@ghtant.org.au 

Home Economics Institute of Australia Incorporated HEIA Inc Cheryl Sonter heiant@heia.com.au 

Language Teachers' Association of the Northern Territory LTANT Candice Slingerland  ltantconnect@gmail.com

Mathematics Teachers association of the NT MTANT Guy Glover contact.MTANT@gmail.com 

Northern Territory Research Teachers Association NTReTA Steve Hawkins ntreta@outlook.com

Pre-school Teachers' Association of the NT PSTANT Mary Boeck info@pstant.org

Science Teachers Association of the Northern Territory STANT Jemma 
Reeves stanorthernterritory@gmail.com

STEAM TANT STEAM 
TANT Trish Pearson trish.pearson@education.nt.gov.au 

ptant.org.au 
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